The Faculty for the training programme will comprise of senior NPC Experts & other renowned and 

experienced Trainers from the respective field. 

PROGRAMME FEE & VENUE 

Programme Code T2526IEG03 

Program Venue Srinagar 

Programme Fee 

Residential Participants  

₹ 65,000/-(Rs. Sixty five 

Thousand only) Plus GST @18%  

or  

₹ 76, 700 /- including GST@18%  

(Rs. Seventy-six Thousand Seven 

Hundred only)  

Non-Residential Participants  

₹ 50,000/- (Rs. Fifty Thousand only) 

Plus GST @18%  

or  

₹ 59,000 /- including GST @18% (Rs. 

Fifty-nine Thousand only)  

DURATION/Time 
Check-in at hotel - 23.02.2026 (AN) 

Check-out from hotel - 27.02.2026 (FN) 

Programme fee inclusive of GST to be paid in advance and proof of payment to be attached along 

with application form.  

• ECS Payment Details: Indian Overseas Bank, 70, Golf Link, New Delhi Branch;